CHANDRA
TRACK LED LIGHT
Cylinder Track Head | 2.5” Aperture | 6.2” Length
The CHANDRA is a cylinder track head offers a range of optical options, multiple of bezel
and fixture finishes making it an attractive addition, Its accessories and mounting options
allow for seamless customization. With straight forward installation, adjustments to the
lighting can be made quickly and effortlessly on field. It will brighten your space by offering
1720 lumens.

White snoot
Fixture Family Optics
ORDERING GUIDE - ACCESSORIES
ORDERING GUIDE - TRACK SYSTEM
Track system and components are ordered with the track head if needed. Refer to the links below for more information.
Ordered separately
NOTE 1. At 97CRI, lumen output is 10% lower.
T1
ERALUX Track  T1
Compatible with Juno system-1 circuit
T2
ERALUX Track  T2
Compatible with Juno system-2 circuit
H1
ERALUX Track  H1
Compatible with Halo system-1 circuit
-2
-4
-6
-8
-12
0001
0002
0003
0004
0015
2ft track
4ft track
6ft track
8ft track
12ft track
Mini I Connector
T Connector
L Connector
X Connector
End Feed
-BK
Black Finish
-WH
White Finish
-SV
Silver Finish
TRACK SYSTEM Track System Finish PN QTY
T10016
Monopoint Mounting
T10017
Duopoint Mounting
-BLK
Black
-WHT
White
-SLV
Silver
Mounting Finish
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
2025-12-15
CHANDRA
TRACK LED LIGHT
BEZEL OPTIONS
DIMENSIONS
AE-TL-CD-12